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Moyenne: 0,950 à 1,134

DP si >

Pts à jouer:    40Cat / Sup

Classement éliminatoire régional

Broux Th

40

40

168

43

Meilleur série:

Total Points:

Thierry

155

32

32

40

26

130

1,538

10

703 Moyenne générale de l'épreuve:

32

44

40

159

45

44

Finet Wallerand P 2 40 0,930 5 0,979

LLL 30 3 136 0,86 10

Direction sportive:

0,632

LLL 30 3 123 0,773 6 0,814

Wyn Ch 0 24 0,600 4

17-02-23B.C.Herstalien

770

0,913

Meilleur match:

B.C.Herstalien

Total reprises:

SM/OG

0 19 0,593 6 0,624

9980 Ramaekers B 1

0,957

B.C.Herstalien Broux Th 0 28 1,076 10 1,13326

158

43

40 0,909 6 0,957

0,905

3646 Finet Th 1 40 0,909 5

Ramaekers Wyn Ch 2 0,979

Wyn Ch 0 33 0,825 6

Benoit Wallerand P 0 28 0,622 3 0,655

40 0,930

B.C.Herstalien 0,868

LLL 30 4 151 0,898

8

6

Paul Ramaekers B 2 40 0,888 4 0,935

3515 Broux Th 2 40 1,000 5 1,053

0,945

1,538 9 1,619

7 0,789

1,108

Wallerand Finet Th 0 38 0,883 6 0,92943

LLL 30 4 137 1,053 9

45

Broux Wyn Ch 0 24 0,750

0,868

B.C.Herstalien Ramaekers B 2 40

Thomas Finet Th 2 40 1,250 5 1,316

6075 Wallerand P 0 33 0,825 4

1,059

5

5

6LLL 30 6 156 1,006

1,000

1,000

2

2

40

40

0,881

1,316

1,053

1,053

Wyn 

Christophe

5266

B.C.Herstalien

Ramaekers B

Broux Th

Finet Th

Wallerand P

43

32

40

40

0,837

1,250

4

6

0

2

36

40

Caramb.
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1
M/G

2
M/G

3
SM/OG

SM/OG

4

5

stéphane.willemsen@gmail.comDirecteur sportif régional
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